
I.D.:	102442187

Pachet	echipamente	retea	internet

Data
publicarii

04.09.24 Coduri	CPV 32260000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

8.849,48	RON	-	8.849,48	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1.	port	2.5	Gbps	LAN,	8	antene	interne,	IEEE802.3at	PoE,	Dual	Band	Wi-Fi	6	AX3600,
montare	pe	tavan/perete	"EAP660	HD"	bucata	1	x1268.11	=1268.11	2.	SWITCH	TP-LINK	8
porturi	Gigabit,	8	x	POE+	58W	total	power,	2	x	SFP,	carcasa	metal	"TL-SG2210P"	bucata	2
x683.54	=1367.08	3.	SWITCH	TP-LINK	16	porturi	Gigabit,	16	x	POE	192W	total	power,	2	x	SFP,
carcasa	metal	TL-SG1218MPE	bucata	1	x1134.54	=1134.54	4.	ROUTER	TP-LINK	wired	Gigabit,
1	Gigabit	WAN	+	1	Gigabit	LAN	+	3	Changeable	Gigabit	WAN/LAN	Ports	,	tehnologie	VPN
"ER605"	bucata	1	x334.23	=334.23	5.	ACCESS	POINT	TP-LINK	WIRELESS	1200Mbps	dual
band,	4xport	Gigabit,	2	antene	intern,	MNP	EAP235-Wall	buc	2	x403.36	=806.72	6.	CANAL
CABLU	ADEZIV	25x16mm	SPV	M	18	x3.20	=57.60	7.	CABLU	F/UTP	cat.5E,	4x2xawg24/1,	pvc,
eca,	albastru	17.08	M	136	x2.52	=342.86	8.	CONECTOR	MECANIC	SC/PC	BUC	8	x8.11	=64.88
9.	CABLU	FIBRA	OPTICA	XCFH-02	/	500ml	metru	398	x2.52	=1002.96	10.	Colier	(brida/faseta)
4.8X250mm	negru	(set	100	bu	bucata	3	x18.23	=54.69	11.	MEDIA	CONVERTOR	WDM
10/100Mbps	1310nm	20km	BUC	2	x197.48	=394.96	12.	MEDIA	CONVERTOR	WDM
10/100Mbps	1550nm	20km	BUC	2	x197.48	=394.96	13.	SFP	1G	BiDi	TX1310nm/RX1550nm
3km	SC	BUC	2	x124.42	=248.84	14.	SFP	1G	BiDi	TX1550nm/RX1310nm	3km	SC	BUC	2
x124.42	=248.84	15.	MODUL	RJ45	neecranat,	cat.5E,	Toolless	Line	buc	3	x19.65	=58.95	16.
CABLU	UTP	CAT.5E	CU	MUFE	5M	GEMBIRD	BUC	2	x10.92	=21.85	17.	HSEMRJ5UWS	:	Modul	RJ45
neecranat,	Cat.5e,	TOOLLESS	LINE	bucata	2	x18.11	=36.22	18.	DOZA	PT	pentru
HSEDX2UWxx,	H=


